花蓮縣宜昌國民小學112學年度各班導師一覽表
※表示為該年級學年主任
	   班級

年級
	1班
	2班
	3班
	4班
	5班
	6班

	一年級
	林利萍
	※葉蘭瑛
	胡田美惠
	劉芳杏
	邱芳瑜
	

	二年級
	莊琇燕
	※陳盈如
	劉惕君
	蔡漢欣
	趙雅玲
	蔡依靜

	三年級
	盧韻苓
	※楊淑貞
	邱綉禎
	顧庭瑄
	林福隆
	

	四年級
	陳愛華
	※李金珠
	黃瓊寧
	藍若望
	歐陽榕
	

	五年級
	林凱鈞
	※莊俊賢
	林香君
	胡依慧
	陳姿蓉
	黃建翔

	六年級
	胡映慈
	彭盈潔
	黃鐘慶
	張毓欣
	張育甄
	※余蕊芬

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


